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Anlage
Sportgel. Friesenhausler Str., 88255 Baindt

Sportwart/in
von Bank, Wolfgang
T 0170 1904096 sportwart@tc-baindt.de

Jugendwart/in

Neubauer, Philipp
T 0156 78561583 jugendwart@tc-baindt.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Evelyn Amann

m 0160 47 59 492; evelynamann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schéfer, Aaron
Faruolo, Arianna
Wésle, Laurin
Junker, Linus

Mack, Noah

Haupter, Lukas
Biirck, Lorena
Neubauer, Johannes
Raubald, Bennet

10 Reck, Nico

11 Zimmermann, Maurice
12 Zoschinger, Rebekka
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10760589
20756696
10760527
10764541
10908179
10761777
20756671
10764495
10831057
10833778
10911192
20807558

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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